
Auckland 

Optional Screening 

MRI TBC TBC TBC TBC

 Screening REE 

substudy TBC TBC TBC TBC

Day 1 Tuesday 18 March 2025 TBC NZCR

Week 2 Monday 31 March 2025 TBC NZCR

Week 4 REE 

substudy TBC TBC TBC TBC

Week 4 Monday 14 April 2025 TBC NZCR

Week 8 Monday 12 May 2025 TBC NZCR

Optional Week 12 

MRI TBC TBC TBC TBC

 Week 12 REE 

substudy TBC TBC TBC TBC

Week 12 Monday 9 June 2025 TBC NZCR

Week 14 Monday 23 June 2025 TBC NZCR

Please be aware that arriving late will incur a deduction of $50 and missing a visit will incur a deduction of $100 

and possible withdrawal from future participation in NZCR studies. 

From time to time delays are inevitable in the unit, we appreciate your patience and apologise, in advance, 

should a delay occur.

AZURE Cohort 26c PART G Study Coordinator: Emily Randell

0800STUDIES 8001

Study Day Day Date Time Location

AZURE Visit Planner



Auckland 

Optional Screening 

MRI TBC TBC TBC TBC

 Screening REE 

substudy TBC TBC TBC TBC

Day 1 Saturday 22 March 2025 TBC NZCR

Week 2 Wednesday 2 April 2025 TBC NZCR

Week 4 REE 

substudy TBC TBC TBC TBC

Week 4 Thursday 17 April 2025 TBC NZCR

Week 8 Friday 16 May 2025 TBC NZCR

Optional Week 12 

MRI TBC TBC TBC TBC

 Week 12 REE 

substudy TBC TBC TBC TBC

Week 12 Friday 13 June 2025 TBC NZCR

Week 14 Friday 27 June 2025 TBC NZCR

Please be aware that arriving late will incur a deduction of $50 and missing a visit will incur a deduction of $100 

and possible withdrawal from future participation in NZCR studies. 

From time to time delays are inevitable in the unit, we appreciate your patience and apologise, in advance, 

should a delay occur.

AZURE Cohort 26d PART G Study Coordinator: Emily Randell

0800STUDIES 8001

Study Day Day Date Time Location

AZURE Visit Planner


